1
(512) 863-5585
CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6400
The RZ family of high-density, board-to-board or flex circuit
stacking applications is unique, offering users a reliable

DIMENSIONS
SI DATA  –  Differential 100 Ohm
Sample Part Number Format: RZ250-320-115-1000
RZ
RZ-PNB-1E
3
(512) 863-5585
CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6400
PWB-PLATED PAD RECOMMENDATIONS:
Board to be made in accordance with ANSI/EIA-616
Laminate material per MIL-P-13949, Type GF
Copper foil thickness: 1 oz per square foot
Plate all surface features with 50 µ”, minimum, electrolytic hard gold over 50-150 µ” nickel.
(Optionally, plate all surface features with 50 µ”, minimum, electrolytic hard gold over 5-10 µ” of electrolytic soft gold over 100 µ”, minimum, nickel.)
Guide Pin Hardware Option
PWB Layout
Note: All dimensions are in inches.
RZ-DIM-1B
RZ DIMENSIONS
4
(512) 863-5585
CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6400
RZ DIMENSIONS
PWB-PLATED PAD RECOMMENDATIONS:
Board to be made in accordance with ANSI/EIA-616
Laminate material per MIL-P-13949, Type GF
Copper foil thickness: 1 oz per square foot
Plate all surface features with 50 µ”, minimum, electrolytic hard gold over 50-150 µ” nickel.
(Optionally, plate all surface features with 50 µ”, minimum, electrolytic hard gold over 5-10 µ” of electrolytic soft gold over 100 µ”, minimum, nickel.)
Thru-Hole Hardware Option
PWB Layout
Note: All dimensions are in inches.
RZ-DIM-2B
5
(512) 863-5585
CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6400
RZ DRAWINGS
PWB-PLATED PAD RECOMMENDATIONS:
Board to be made in accordance with ANSI/EIA-616